
BERNINA artista Portfolio

BFC198-01.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

28 Oct, 2004
16408
6
3.89 in
2.95 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. khaki green 
0442

Brand: Isacord 40
2. dark olive 

green 6156
Brand: Isacord 40
3. Yellow 0608
Brand: Isacord 40
4. Dark Peach 

1301
Brand: Isacord 40
5. orange gold 

0800
Brand: Isacord 40
6. fashion - red 

brown 1335
Brand: Isacord 40
7. Dark Peach 

1301
Brand: Isacord 40
8. dark olive 

green 6156
Brand: Isacord 40
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